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Women / H / 12-13
Session: 1A

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Amy Augustino251
Rebound

8.550 8.875 8.3508.550 34.325
8T 1 2 9 1 

1 

Maddie Dahl205
All American-UTAH

9.300 8.100 8.7507.950 34.100
2 2 8 5T 2 

2 

Samantha Brogden236
Love Gymnastics Cent

9.325 7.250 9.3008.000 33.875
1 6 5T 1 3 

3 

Payton Harris267
World Champions Cent

9.175 7.950 8.5508.000 33.675
3 4 6T 7 4 

4 

Jacqueline Tunney253
Rebound

8.850 8.000 8.8008.000 33.650
6T 3 7T 3T 5 

5 

Isabelle Sikon235
Love Gymnastics Cent

9.000 6.625 9.0508.700 33.375
4T 7 1 2 6 

6 

Mya Kirkham204
All American-UTAH

9.000 7.600 8.8007.250 32.650
5T 5 9 4T 7 

7 

Chloe LaCoursiere280
Poway Gymnastics-CA

8.350 5.500 8.7508.100 30.700
10 8 4 6T 8 

8 

Olivia Muralt243
MISMO Gymnastics-MT

8.850 4.025 7.8004.900 25.575
7T 9 10 10 9 

9 

Elizabeth Cairns252
Rebound

8.550 0.000 8.5008.500 25.550
9T 10 3 8 10 

10 
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Women / H / 12-13
Session: 2A

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Payton Harris239
M&M Gymnasts

9.050 9.450 8.9007.500 34.900
3T 1 10 3 1 

1 

Isabella Minervini223
Hills Gymnastics

9.050 8.050 8.9258.400 34.425
4T 4 4 2 2 

2 

Gabriela Dinisoe261
Thames Valley Academ

9.125 7.550 9.3008.350 34.325
2 6 5 1 3 

3 

Emilli McCormack248
Precision Gymastics-

8.900 7.650 8.7758.875 34.200
8 5 1 4 4 

4 

Brianna Lucas222
Hills Gymnastics

8.950 8.250 8.4508.475 34.125
7 3 3 6 5 

5 

Aviel Kumprey240
M&M Gymnasts

9.050 7.450 8.7508.150 33.400
5T 7 7 5 6 

6 

Wells Fischer277
GalaxyGymnastics

9.050 7.000 8.4008.625 33.075
6T 8 2 7 7 

7 

Sydney Pacioni241
M&M Gymnasts

8.875 8.350 8.2757.550 33.050
9 2 9 10 8 

8 

Madeline Reid230
Lake Murray

8.800 6.650 8.0508.000 31.500
10T 9 8 11 9 

9 

Alexa Weber278
GalaxyGymnastics

8.650 6.450 7.8507.300 30.250
12 10 11 12 10 

10 

Kinsley Baker264
Top Notch TC-GA

8.550 5.950 7.8007.100 29.400
13 11 12 13 11 

11 

Alexa Henshaw279
GalaxyGymnastics

8.800 3.050 8.3508.250 28.450
11T 12 6 8T 12 

12 

Paige Breckwoldt233
Legacy Elite Gymnast

9.300 0.000 8.3506.000 23.650
1 13 13 9T 13 

13 
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